

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
NC 903

				BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION			
				TARBORO, NC	AHOSKIE, NC	WILSON, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	77000.00	72500.00	75000.00		
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	200 TON	50.00	10000.00	8000.00	8000.00	
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	20.5 SMI	2775.00	56887.50	2800.00	57400.00	
0004	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" - 2")	1,550 SY	5.00	7750.00	9.00	13950.00	
0005	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,800 SY	5.00	9000.00	8.00	14400.00	
0006	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	12,885 TON	33.85	436157.25	36.00	463860.00	
0007	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	4,100 TON	38.00	155800.00	36.00	147600.00	
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,040 TON	590.00	613600.00	645.00	670800.00	
0009	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN W/ARN SIGN	2,160 SF	5.25	11340.00	6.00	12960.00	
0010	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		19625.00		15000.00	
0011	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	171,864 LF	0.12	20623.68	0.12	20623.68	
0012	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	500 LF	2.15	1075.00	5.00	2500.00	
0013	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	550 LF	5.25	2887.50	10.00	5500.00	
0014	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	10 ACR	1635.00	16350.00	1800.00	18000.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	1438095.93	TOTAL	1523093.68	TOTAL	1593574.98
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	1438095.93	SUB-TOTAL	1523093.68	SUB-TOTAL	1593574.98

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
NC 903

MORTON TRUCKING CO., INC.

JACKSONVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		100000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	200 TON	50.00	10000.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	20.5 SMI	2000.00	41000.00
0004	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" - 2")	1,550 SY	9.00	13950.00
0005	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,800 SY	9.00	16200.00
0006	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	12,885 TON	75.00	966375.00
0007	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	4,100 TON	80.00	328000.00
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,040 TON	600.00	624000.00
0009	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	2,160 SF	5.56	12009.60
0010	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		50000.00
0011	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	171,864 LF	0.13	22342.32
0012	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	500 LF	3.00	1500.00
0013	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	550 LF	10.00	5500.00
0014	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	10 ACR	1750.00	17500.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 2208376.92

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 2208376.92

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	1	1438095.93
	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	2	1523093.68
**	S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION	3	1593574.98
	** IMPROPER PROPOSAL FORM		
	** BID EXECUTION FORM WAS NOT NOTORIZED		
	MORTON TRUCKING CO., INC.	4	2208376.92

** DENOTES IRREGULAR BID